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Date

Time

Location

Wednesday, June 29, 2022

10 a.m.—=2 p.m.

Rockaways at 114-12 Beach Channel Drive

Friday, July 1, 2022

10 a.m.—noon

Forest Hills at 71 Ave-Continental Ave & Queens Blvd

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

10 a.m.—ncon

Sunnyside at 41-02 Queens Blvd

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 1 p.m-=3p.m. Glen Oaks Shopping Center at Union Turnpike & 260 Street
Friday, July 15, 2022 10 a.m.-3 p.m. Flushing at Main Street & Roosevelt Ave

10 a.m.-2:30 : )
Monday, July 25, 2022 BaR Astoria at 31 Street between Ditmars Blvd & 23 Ave

Monday, July 25, 2022

10 a.m.—noon

Bay Terrace Shopping Center at Bell Blvd & 24 Ave

Tuesday, July 26, 2022

1p.m-3pm.

Maspeth at Grand Ave & 69 Street

Wednesday, July 27, 2022

10 a.m.—noon

Windsor Park at 73 Ave & Bell Blvd

Friday, July 29, 2022 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Allen Community Center at 166-01 Linden Blvd

Friday, August 5, 2022 1 p.m-=3p.m. Rego Park at Queens Blvd & 63 Road (at the mall near Marshalls)
Fresh Meadows Shopping Center at Horace Harding Expressway & 188

Monday, August 8, 2022 1 p.m.—2:30 p.m. pRing Rt v
Street

Monday, August 29, 2022 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Jackson Heights at 41-40 Junction Blvd

Tuesday, August 30, 2022

10 a.m.—noon

College Point at Angelo Petromelis Senior Center at 13-28 123 Street

Wednesday, August 31,
2022

10 a.m.-2 p.m.

JASA Brookdale at 131 Beach 19th Sireet

Queens Bus NetworkRédesign Restarted! Let your voice be heard a’E\

a pop-up events at select locations in Queens see chart or visit

new.mta.info/project/queens

View the new draft plan

new.mta.info/queens-bus-red ... for Queens Bus Redesign!‘
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